
CHURCH SERVICES 
Wednesday 02 July    Said Mass 9.30am 

Visit by pupils & staff from Radnor School 

Bellringers active in Church Tower 

 

Sunday 06 July     Sung Mass 10am 

Traditional Mass, with child friendly talk ☺  

Wednesday 09 July    Said Mass 9.30am 

        Father Simon 

 

Sunday 12 July     Parish Mass 10am 

Wednesday 16 July    Said Mass 10am 

 

Sunday 20 July     Parish Mass 10am 

Sunday School offered during Mass ☺  

 

Wednesday 23 July    Said Mass 11.30am 

Senior Citizens’ Lunch Club  

in Church Hall 12.30 

 

Sunday 27 July     Parish Mass 10am 

Wednesday 30 July    Said Mass 9.30am 

 

Sunday 03 August     Parish Mass 10am 

 

Wednesday 06 August    Said Mass 9.30am 

Feast Day – Transfiguration of Jesus Christ 

 

Please Note 

Light Refreshments offered  

After All Church Services 


